Global Leader in UV Curing
1 www.excelitas.com
A Global Leader in UV Curing Solutions
OmniCure® UV Curing
Product Catalog
Global Leader in UV Curing

13
AC Series
Full System Configuration Ordering Guide
An OmmiCure UV LED curing system is typically comprised of a UV LED head, paired with an
appropriate SC Series power supply, cables, and an optional PLC controller for easy integration and
testing. The following configuration guide can be used to build a solution that will suit your needs.
1.	018-00559R for AC4, AC5, AC7 and AC8225-F+ Series; 018-00595R for AC8, AC9, AC8150P-HD and AC9225-F Series;
	 018-00661R for AC8225P-HD & AC8300P-HD.
2.	Optional. Additional accessories are available. Please visit www.excelitas.com/omnicure for more details.
Select AC Series
UV LED Head
1.
Pair appropriate
SC Series Power
Supply Controller
2.
Identify Power
Cable1
3.
Choose PLC
Controller2
4.
Product SC0650 SC0750 SC1000 SC2000 SC3000
AC275/AC2110 1 2 2 2 43
AC450/AC550 1 1 2 2 43
AC475/AC575 1 1 1 2 43
AC7150 1 2 2 2 43
AC7300 N/A 1 1 2 43
AC8150/9150 N/A N/A N/A 1 2
AC8225/9225 N/A N/A N/A 1 1
AC8300/9300 N/A N/A N/A N/A 1
AC8225-F+ N/A N/A 1 2 3
AC9225-F N/A N/A N/A 1 2
AC8150P-HD N/A N/A N/A 1 1
AC8225P-HD N/A N/A N/A 14 14
AC Series UV LED head configurations supported by each SC Series product:
3.	 SC3000 has 4 DC output connectors.
4.	 220-240VAC input needed.
AC8300P-HD requires off-the-shelf power supply.
UV LED AREA CURING
OmniCure AC SERIES
UV LED Area Curing Systems for Adhesives, Coatings & Inks
Designed for a range of applications using small to wide substrates, the AC Series UV LED curing
systems deliver a unique solution with high power UV output and low temperature curing for
outstanding throughput performance and increased production yields. The AC Series is available in
various form factors and 365nm, 385nm, 395nm and 405nm wavelengths, utilizing high output
LEDs (also remove the space between the numbers and nm) and customizable optics to achieve
industry-leading peak irradiance at long working distances for greater flexibility in developing a
UV curing process.
Global Leader in UV Curing
14
AC Series
UV LED AREA CURING
OmniCure AC2 SERIES
UV LED Area Curing Systems for Adhesives, Coatings & Inks
The OmniCure AC275 and OmniCure AC2110 air-cooled UV LED curing systems are
compact and ideal for applications with space constraints. The units are designed with
advanced front-end optics to provide high peak irradiance and exceptional uniformity.
Part Number Description
019-00251R AC275-365 UV LED head: 365nm, 10x75mm
019-00270R AC275F-365 (Focus) UV LED head: 365nm, 10x75mm
019-00236R AC275-395 UV LED head: 395nm, 10x75mm
019-00263R AC275F-395 (Focus) UV LED head: 395nm, 10x75mm
019-00271R AC2110-365 UV LED head @ 365nm, 10x114mm
019-00272R AC2110F-365 (Focus) UV LED head @ 365nm, 10x114mm
019-00239R AC2110-395 UV LED head: 395nm, 10x114mm
019-00254R AC2110F-395 (Focus) UV LED head: 395nm, 10x114mm
AC2 Series Accessories
019-00195R 650W, Single output Power Supply Unit (PSU)
019-00199R 750W, Dual output Power Supply Unit (PSU)